
Today's Mandi Price in Dudu - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  20.78  2,077.50  2,127.50  2,027.50  2,077.50 2026-01-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  50.11  5,011.00  5,011.00  5,011.00  5,011.00 2026-01-10

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  43.75  4,375.00  4,425.00  4,325.00  4,375.00 2026-01-10

Wheat  25.11  2,510.50  2,560.50  2,460.50  2,510.50 2026-01-10

Barley (Jau)  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-08-05

Mustard  70.00  7,000.00  7,100.00  6,900.00  7,000.00 2025-08-05

Taramira  49.90  4,990.00  5,080.00  4,850.00  4,990.00 2025-07-29

Maize  23.00  2,300.00  2,400.00  2,200.00  2,300.00 2025-07-22

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed)  47.50  4,750.00  4,830.00  4,600.00  4,750.00 2025-03-11

Jowar(Sorghum)  29.00  2,900.00  3,000.00  2,800.00  2,900.00 2024-12-30
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